
HMR - Race 1
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

13 - 15 May 2016

Pinksterraces 2016
NAV

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Formula Vee 1300

12 Erle Minhinnick  1 -- 9 laps --Apal MK1 1 carb. 21:36.805 2:19.224 9

4 Frans Parfant 19.848 2 19.848Apal 1 carb. 21:56.653 2:23.027 6

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Formula Ford 1600

22 Roel Mulder  1 -- 11 laps --PRS RH02 21:42.590 1:56.039 9

34 Stephen Collyer 8.842 2 8.842Cross lé 32F 21:51.432 1:56.713 8

35 Michael Rasper  3 -- 10 laps --Merlyn MK11A 20:11.727 1:59.020 5

28 Jan Steenhart 9.665 4 9.665PRS RH02 20:21.392 2:00.117 6

37 Johan Baeten 28.934 5 38.599Royale RP24 F 20:50.326 2:02.369 3

39 Povl Barfod 22.186 6 1:00.785Titan 21:12.512 2:04.202 10

32 Nigel Adams 23.988 7 1:24.773Lotus 61 21:36.500 2:05.703 10

17 Serge Brison  8 -- 9 laps --Van Diemen RF81 17:53.430 1:55.870 3

23 Hartmut Kentgens 3:13.734 9 3:13.734Elden MK10 21:07.164 2:18.107 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Formula Ford 2000

1 Kees van der Wouden Jr.  1 -- 11 laps --Royale RP30
KW Racing

20:45.111 1:51.583 7

40 Carly Meskes 6.067 2 6.067Van Diemen RF78
Meskes Racing

20:51.178 1:52.114 6

51 Tony Walsh 2.538 3 8.605Van Diemen RF78 20:53.716 1:52.543 9

48 Hans Meskes 14.291 4 22.896Van Diemen RF81
Meskes Racing

21:08.007 1:52.972 4

64 Eric Bailey 8.461 5 31.357Royale RP27 21:16.468 1:54.183 8

55 Antony Raine (GB) 2.104 6 33.461Merlyn MK28 21:18.572 1:54.727 7

63 Jonathan Lucas 30.783 7 1:04.244Reynard SF79 21:49.355 1:55.295 10

43 Jan Langdon 2.268 8 1:06.512Reynard SF78 21:51.623 1:56.175 8

41 Alan Gape  9 -- 10 laps --Royale RP27 20:19.454 1:59.929 3

54 Peter Richards (GB) 0.955 10 0.955Delta T79 20:20.409 1:59.338 9

TimekeeperSecretary of the EventClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:47.861  in lap  7  by  nbr. 80 : Valerio Leone (March 783 2000cc)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting
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HMR - Race 1
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

13 - 15 May 2016

Pinksterraces 2016
NAV

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapCar Total time

Formula 3

80 Valerio Leone  1 -- 11 laps --March 783 2000cc 20:11.163 1:47.861 7

81 Davide Leone 16.915 2 16.915March 743 2000cc 20:28.078 1:49.587 8

71 Stefan Schroyen  3 -- 10 laps --Ralt RT1 2000cc 20:41.147 2:00.178 9

132 Lothar Peters 9.576 4 9.576Merlyn MK9 997cc 20:50.723 2:02.793 6

93 Angela Grasso  5 -- 9 laps --Ralt RT1 2000cc 20:21.195 2:11.540 4

177 Richard Nitschke 32.971 6 32.971Elfin FJ Catalina 1100cc 20:54.166 2:15.633 7

156 Mark Goldsmith  7 -- 8 laps --Elfin 622 1600cc 21:55.982 2:05.437 8

264 Falk Künster (GER)  8 GRD 373 2000cc

TimekeeperSecretary of the EventClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:47.861  in lap  7  by  nbr. 80 : Valerio Leone (March 783 2000cc)

Results and Laptimes : www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  Circuit Park Zandv oort

Results remain prov isional pending technical examination and decisions f rom the stewards of  the meeting

Jacques Doornenbal Marc Penthum 
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